
 

 

UNIT P/N Description Q-ty GPL Total GPL 
Partner 
Disc,% 

Partner 
Price  

Total Partner 
Price  

                  

  FS-1024E 

FortiSwitch-1024E Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch 
with 24 x GE/10GE SFP/SFP+ slots and 2 x 100GE QSFP28. Dual AC 
power supplies 5 $20 263,10 $101 315,50  

56 

$8 915,76  $44 578,82  

  FS-224E-POE 

FortiSwitch-224E-POE Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible 
PoE+ switch with 24 x GE RJ45 ports, 4 x GE SFP, with automatic Max 
180W POE output limit 11 $1 623,70 $17 860,70  

58 

$681,95  $7 501,49  

  FS-248D 
FortiSwitch-248D Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch 
with 48 x GE RJ45 ports, 4 x GE SFP 24 $2 029,30 $48 703,20  

85 
$304,40  $7 305,48  

  FS-248E-POE 

FortiSwitch-248E-POE Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible 
PoE+ switch with 48 x GE RJ45 ports, 4 x GE SFP, with automatic Max 
370W POE output limit 3 $3 243,50 $9 730,50  

58 

$1 362,27  $4 086,81  

  FS-424E 
FortiSwitch-424E Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch 
with 24 x GE RJ45 ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ uplinks 6 $2 026,70 $12 160,20  

63 
$749,88  $4 499,27  

  FS-424E-FPOE 

FortiSwitch-424E-FPOE Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible 
PoE+ switch with 24 x GE RJ45 ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+, with automatic Max 
421W POE output limit 5 $3 537,30 $17 686,50  

58 

$1 485,67  $7 428,33  

  FS-524D-FPOE 

FortiSwitch-524D-FPOE Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible 
PoE+ switch with 24 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x 40 GE QSFP+, with automatic 
Max 400W POE output limit 13 $5 850,00 $76 050,00  

75 

$1 462,50  $19 012,50  

в резерве 2 штуки FS-548D-FPOE 

FortiSwitch-548D-FPOE Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible 
PoE+ switch with 48 x GE RJ45 ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ and 2 x 40 GE 
QSFP+, with automatic Max 750W POE output limit 4 $6 955,00 $27 820,00  

75 

$1 738,75  $6 955,00  

в резерве FS-M426E-FPOE 

FortiSwitch-M426E-FPOE Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible 
PoE+ switch with 16 x GE RJ45 ports, 8 x MultiGIG 2.5 GE UPOE (60W) 
capable RJ45 ports,  2 X MulitGiG 5GE RJ45 ports, 4X SFP+, with 
automatic Max 421W POE output limit 1 $5 561,40 $5 561,40  

70 

$1 668,42  $1 668,42  

  
SP-CABLE-FS-
SFP+5 

10GE SFP+ Passive Direct Attach Cable, 5 m for Systems with SFP+ and 
SFP/SFP+ slots 10 $259,97 $2 599,74  

50 
$129,99  $1 299,87  

  FN-TRAN-SX 

1GE SFP SX transceiver module 1 GE SFP transceiver module, short 
range 500m, LC connector, MMF, 850nm, -20°C to 85°C, for systems with 
SFP slots 8 $78,47 $627,74  

35 

$51,00  $408,03  

  FAP-231F-P 

FortiAP-231F Indoor Wireless AP - Tri radio (802.11 b/g/n/ax 2x2 MU-
MIMO, 802.11 a/n/ac/ax 2x2 MU-MIMO and 1x 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac Wave 2, 
1x1 ), internal antennas, 2x 10/100/1000 RJ45 port, BT/BLE, 1x Type A 
USB, 1x RS-232 RJ45 Serial Port. Ceiling/wall mount kit included.For power 
order: 802.3at PoE 1 $507,00 $507,00  

47 

$268,71  $268,71  

          $0,00    $0,00  $0,00  

                  

        Total: $320 622,49    Grand Total: $105 012,74  

 


